
2025 Mabank High School Cross 
Country Schedule

All Race Times TBA
Day Date Meet Site Team

Sat Aug 16 EXTRA MILE 2 MILE Eustace JV/V

Thurs Aug 21 Kaufman Run With The Lions 2025 Kaufman JV/V

Thurs Aug 28 RACE IN THE SHADE H.S. INVITATIONAL 2025 Emory JV/V

Sat Sep 6 2025 Crandall Pirate XC Invitational 2025 Crandall JV/V

Thurs Sep 11 Wills Point Invitational 2025 Canton JV/V

Thurs Sep 18 Eustace Do It for Dom Invitational 2025 Eustace JV/V

Thurs Sep 25 RUNNING EAGLES INVITATIONAL 2025 Canton JV/V

Thurs Oct 2 Lindale Larry Wilson Invitational Lindale JV/V

Tues Oct 7 District Meet Canton JV/V

Head Coach: Ashley Currington

Assistant Coach: Terry Richardson

Assistant AD: Tracy Carter

Athletic Director: Shawn Copeland

Principal: Michael Rowland

Superintendent: Dr. Russell Marshall



2025 Mabank Junior High Cross 
Country Schedule

All Race Times TBA
Day Date Meet Site Team

Sat Aug 23 Kaufman Run With The Lions Junior High 2025 Kaufman JH

Thurs Aug 28 RACE IN THE SHADE J.H. INVITATIONAL 2025 Emory JH

Sat Sep 20 Eustace Do It for Dom Invitational 2025 Eustace JH

Wed Sep 24 Running Eagles JH Invitational 2025 Canton JH 

Wed Oct 1 Cross Roads Invitational 2025 Cross Roads JH

Tues Oct 7 District Meet Canton JH

Head Coach: Ashley Currington

Assistant Coach: Terry Richardson

Assistant AD: Tracy Carter

Athletic Director: Shawn Copeland

Principal: Michael Rowland

Superintendent: Dr. Russell Marshall



2025 Mabank High Schooland Junior High 
COMBINED Cross Country Schedule

All Race Times TBA
Day Date Meet Site Team

Sat Aug 16 EXTRA MILE 2 MILE Eustace JV/V

Thurs Aug 21 Kaufman Run With The Lions 2025 Kaufman JV/V

Sat Aug 23 Kaufman Run With The Lions Junior High 2025 Kaufman JH

Thurs Aug 28 RACE IN THE SHADE H.S. INVITATIONAL 2025 Emory JH/JV/V

Sat Sep 6 2025 Crandall Pirate XC Invitational 2025 Crandall JV/V

Thurs Sep 11 Wills Point Invitational 2025 Canton JV/V

Thurs Sep 18 Eustace Do It for Dom Invitational 2025 Eustace JV/V

Sat Sep 20 Eustace Do It for Dom Invitational 2025 Eustace JH

Wed Sep 24 Running Eagles JH Invitational 2025 Canton JH 

Thurs Sep 25 RUNNING EAGLES INVITATIONAL 2025 Canton JV/V

Wed Oct 1 Cross Roads Invitational 2025 Cross Roads JH

Thurs Oct 2 Lindale Larry Wilson Invitational Lindale JV/V

Tues Oct 7 District Meet Canton JH/JV/V

Head Coach: Ashley Currington

Assistant Coach: Terry Richardson

Assistant AD: Tracy Carter
Athletic Director: Shawn Copeland

Principal: Michael Rowland
Superintendent: Dr. Russell Marshall


